Net Profit after taxes Average Shareholder's

equity 0.18 0.10 0.71

Inventory turnover ratio Cost of goods sold or Sales Average Inventory 0.00 0.00 0.00

Trade Receivables turnover ratio Credit Sales
Average Trade
receivables 0.00 0.00 0.00

Trade payables turnover ratio
Net Credit Purchases Average Trade

Payables 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net capital turnover ratio
Net Sales Average Working

Capital 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net profit ratio Net Profit before taxes Revenue 87.98 96.30 -0.09

Return on investment
Profit after tax Previous year Equity

0.23 0.00 195.15

Note on Financial Ratios : *(Explanation for change in the ratio by more than 25%)

0.09

-0.44

Financial Ratios:
As on 31 March 2024

Notes: a) There are no transactions with struck off companies under section 248 or 560 of the Companies Act 2013/ 1956 ( If yes, the following
details to be given)

Return on Capital employed
Earnings before interest

and taxes

Capital Employed =
Tangible Net Worth +

Total Debt
0.05

Note - 8

Rs. In Hundreds
PARTICULARS

AS ON ADDITIONS ADDITIONS SALE AS ON UP TO FOR THE AS ON AS ON AS ON

01-04-2023
Before

30.09.2023 After 30.09.2023
during

the year 31.3.2024 01.04.2023   YEAR 31.03.2024 31.03.2024 31.03.2023
Furniture & Equipments 6,842.24   -   -   -   6,842.24   6,494.55   15.87   6,510.42   331.82   347.69
Computers 3,146.48   -   -   -   3,146.48   3,128.77   -   3,128.77   17.71   17.71
Office Equipments 5,796.13   -   -   -   5,796.13   5,566.44   7.06   5,573.50   222.63   229.69
Electrical Equipments 593.94   -   -   -   593.94   565.56   -   565.56   28.38   28.38
TOTAL 16,378.79   -   -   -   16,378.79   15,755.32   22.93   15,778.25   600.54   623.47
PREVIOUS YEAR 16,378.79   -   -   -   16,378.79   15,533.21   222.11   15,755.32   623.47   845.58

   N  E T   --   B  L  O  C  K

HIREN WAHEN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
STATEMENT OF FIXED ASSETS, AS ON 31 ST MARCH 2024

G  R   O   S   S ------- B   L   O   C   K DEPRECIATION